38 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
62-716 Series  1/2" x 1/2" Inverted Tilt Channel Balances
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number

on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
10" 10A 1-6 LBS. 62-716-10A- 22" 22D 21-24 LBS. 62-716-22D- 30" 30E 29-33 LBS. 62-716-30E- 38" 38B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-38B-
10" 10B 6-10 LBS. 62-716-10B- 22" 22E 24-27 LBS. 62-716-22E- 30" 30F 33-37 LBS. 62-716-30F- 38" 38C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-38C-
10" 10C 10-13LBS. 62-716-10C- 22" 22F 27-30 LBS. 62-716-22F- 30" 30G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-30G- 38" 38D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-38D-
11" 11A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-11A- 22" 22G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-22G- 30" 30H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-30H- 38" 38E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-38E-
11" 11B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-11B- 22" 22H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-22H- 31" 31A 8-13 LBS. 62-716-31A- 38" 38F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-38F-
11" 11C 10-16 LBS.   62-716-11C- 23" 23A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-23A- 31" 31B 13-19 LBS. 62-716-31B- 38" 38G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-38G-
12" 12A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-12A- 23" 23B 10-16 LBS. 62-716-23B- 31" 31C 19-24 LBS. 62-716-31C- 38" 38H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-38H-
12" 12B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-12B- 23" 23C 16-21 LBS. 62-716-23C- 31" 31D 24-29 LBS. 62-716-31D- 38" 38I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-38I-
12" 12C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-12C- 23" 23D 21-24 LBS. 62-716-23D- 31" 31E 29-33 LBS. 62-716-31E- 39" 39A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-39A-
12" 12D 16-18 LBS. 62-716-12D- 23" 23E 24-27 LBS. 62-716-23E- 31" 31F 33-37 LBS. 62-716-31F- 39" 39B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-39B-
13" 13A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-13A- 23" 23F 27-30 LBS. 62-716-23F- 31" 31G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-31G- 39" 39C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-39C-
13" 13B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-13B- 23" 23G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-23G- 31" 31H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-31H- 39" 39D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-39D-
13" 13C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-13C- 23" 23H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-23H- 32" 32A 8-14 LBS. 62-716-32A- 39" 39E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-39E-
13" 13D 16-18 LBS. 62-716-13D- 24" 24A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-24A- 32" 32B 14-20 LBS. 62-716-32B- 39" 39F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-39F-
14" 14A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-14A- 24" 24B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-24B- 32" 32C 20-25 LBS. 62-716-32C- 39" 39G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-39G-
14" 14B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-14B- 24" 24C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-24C- 32" 32D 25-30 LBS. 62-716-32D- 39" 39H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-39H-
14" 14C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-14C- 24" 24D 22-25 LBS. 62-716-24D- 32" 32E 30-34 LBS. 62-716-32E- 39" 39I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-39I-
14" 14D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-14D- 24" 24E 25-28 LBS. 62-716-24E- 32" 32F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-32F- 40" 40A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-40A-
15" 15A 3-7LBS. 62-716-15A- 24" 24F 28-30 LBS. 62-716-24F- 32" 32G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-32G- 40" 40B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-40B-
15" 15B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-15B- 24" 24G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-42G- 32" 32H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-32H- 40" 40C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-40C-
15" 15C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-15C- 24" 24H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-24H- 33" 33A 8-14 LBS. 62-716-33A- 40" 40D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-40D-
15" 15D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-15D- 25" 25A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-25A- 33" 33B 14-20 LBS. 62-716-33B- 40" 40E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-40E-
16" 16A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-16A- 25" 25B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-25B- 33" 33C 20-25 LBS. 62-716-33C- 40" 40F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-40F-
16" 16B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-16B- 25" 25C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-25C- 33" 33D 25-30 LBS. 62-716-33D- 40" 40G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-40G-
16" 16C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-16C- 25" 25D 22-25 LBS. 62-716-25D- 33" 33E 30-34 LBS. 62-716-33E- 40" 40H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-40H-
16" 16D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-16D- 25" 25E 25-28 LBS. 62-716-25E- 33’ 33F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-33F- 40" 40I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-40I-
16" 16E 19-22 LBS. 62-716-16E- 25" 25F 28-30 LBS. 62-716-25F- 33" 33G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-33G- 41" 41A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-41A-
17" 17A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-17A- 25" 25G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-25G- 33" 33H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-33H- 41" 41B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-41B-
17" 17B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-17B- 25" 25H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-25H- 34" 34A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-34A- 41" 41C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-41C-
17" 17C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-17C- 26" 26A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-26A- 34" 34B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-34B- 41" 41D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-41D-
17" 17D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-17D- 26" 26B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-26B- 34" 34C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-34C- 41" 41E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-41E-
17" 17E 19-22 LBS. 62-716-17E- 26" 26C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-26C- 34" 34D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-34D- 41" 41F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-41F-
17" 17F 22-24 LBS. 62-716-17F- 26" 26D 22-26 LBS. 62-716-26D- 34" 34E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-34E- 41" 41G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-41G-
17" 17G 24-28 LBS. 62-716-17G- 26" 26E 26-30 LBS. 62-716-26E- 34" 34F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-34F- 41" 41H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-41H-
18" 18A 4-9 LBS. 62-716-18A- 26" 26F 30-34 LBS. 62-716-26F- 34" 34G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-34G- 41" 41I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-41I-
18" 18B 9-13 LBS. 62-716-18B- 26" 26G 34-38 LBS. 62-716-26G- 34" 34H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-34H- 42" 42A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-42A-
18" 18C 13-18 LBS. 62-716-18C- 26" 26H 38-42 LBS. 62-716-26H- 34" 34I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-34I- 42" 42B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-42B-
18" 18D 18-21 LBS. 62-716-18D- 27" 27A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-27A- 35" 35A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-35A- 42" 42C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-24C-
18" 18E 21-24 LBS. 62-716-18E- 27" 27B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-27B- 35" 35B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-35B- 42" 42D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-24D-
18" 18F 24-26 LBS. 62-716-18F- 27" 27C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-27C- 35" 35C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-35C- 42" 42E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-42E-
18" 18G 26-29 LBS. 62-716-18G- 27" 27D 22-26 LBS. 62-716-27D- 35" 35D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-35D- 42" 42F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-42F-
19" 19A 4-9 LBS. 62-716-19A- 27" 27E 26-30 LBS. 62-716-27E- 35" 35E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-35E- 42" 42G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-42G-
19" 19B 9-13 LBS. 62-716-19B- 27" 27F 30-34 LBS. 62-716-27F- 35" 35F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-35F- 42" 42H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-42H-
19" 19C 13-18 LBS. 62-716-19C- 27" 27G 34-38 LBS. 62-716-27G- 35" 35G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-35G- 42" 42I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-42I-
19" 19D 18-21 LBS. 62-716-19D- 27" 27H 38-42 LBS. 62-716-27H- 35" 35H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-35H- 43" 43A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-43A-
19" 19E 21-24 LBS. 62-716-19E- 28" 28A 7-12 LBS. 62-716-28A- 35" 35I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-35I- 43" 43B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-43B-
19" 19F 24-26 LBS. 62-716-19F- 28" 28B 12-18 LBS. 62-716-28B- 36" 36A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-36A- 43" 43C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-43C-
19" 19G 26-29 LBS. 62-716-19G- 28" 28C 18-23 LBS. 62-716-28C- 36" 36B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-36B- 43" 43D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-43D-
20" 20A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-20A- 28" 28D 23-28 LBS. 62-716-28D- 36" 36C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-36C- 43" 43E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-43E-
20" 20B 10-14 LBS. 62-716-20B- 28" 28E 28-32 LBS. 62-716-28E- 36" 36D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-36D- 43" 43F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-43F-
20" 20C 14-18 LBS. 62-716-20C- 28" 28F 32-36 LBS. 62-716-28F- 36" 36E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-36E- 43" 43G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-43G-
20" 20D 18-22 LBS. 62-716-20D- 28" 28G 36-40 LBS. 62-716-28G- 36" 36F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-36F- 43" 43H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-43H-
20" 20E 22-26 LBS. 62-716-20E- 28" 28H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-28H- 36" 36G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-36G- 43" 43I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-43I-
20" 20F 26-30 LBS. 62-716-20F- 29" 29A 7-12 LBS. 62-716-29A- 36" 36H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-36H- 44" 44A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-44A-
20" 20G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-20G- 29" 29B 12-18 LBS. 62-716-29B- 36" 36I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-36I- 44" 44B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-44B-
21" 21A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-21A- 29" 29C 18-23 LBS. 62-716-29C- 37" 37A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-37A- 44" 44C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-44C-
21" 21B 10-14 LBS. 62-716-21B- 29" 29D 23-28 LBS. 62-716-29D- 37" 37B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-37B- 44" 44D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-44D-
21" 21C 14-18 LBS. 62-716-21C- 29" 29E 28-32 LBS. 62-716-29E- 37" 37C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-37C- 44" 44E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-44E-
21" 21D 18-22 LBS. 62-716-21D- 29" 29F 32-36 LBS. 62-716-29F- 37" 37D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-37D- 44" 44F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-44F-
21" 21E 22-26 LBS. 62-716-21E- 29" 29G 36-40 LBS. 62-716-29G- 37" 37E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-37E- 44" 44G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-44G-
21" 21F 26-30 LBS. 62-716-21F- 29" 29H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-29H- 37" 37F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-37F- 44" 44H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-44H-
21" 21G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-21G- 30" 30A 8-13 LBS. 62-716-30A- 37" 37G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-37G- 44" 44I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-44I-
22" 22A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-22A- 30" 30B 13-19 LBS. 62-716-30B- 37" 37H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-37H-
22" 22B 10-16 LBS. 62-716-22B- 30" 30C 19-24 LBS. 62-716-30C- 37" 37I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-37I-
22" 22C 16-21 LBS. 62-716-22C- 30" 30D 24-29 LBS. 62-716-30D- 38" 38A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-38A-
See Next Page for Ordering Instructions
39TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©

These balances are special order
Contact Your Account Manager For Delivery Schedules
Example Ordering Chart
Channel
Length
Number Stamped
on Balance
Our Part
Number
Clip
Attached
Tilt Shoe
Attached
Complete Part
Number
28" 28A 62-716-28A- 60-950 62-50007 62-716-28A-34C
40 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
62-716 & 62-766 Series Balances Accessories

-36
Suffix
-19
Suffix
-31
62-50014
Metal Spring
Molded Plate
62-50013
Inverted Link
Used with 62-50014
Suffix
M
62-50046 62-826
62-824
62-825 62-540D 62-540K
PIVOT BARS
60-965
Republic
Suffix
-38
41TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
62-552 62-550
62-828
900-14309
62-827
62-540A62-540H
62-544 62-54562-540B
62-540L
PIVOT BARS
62-716 & 62-766 Series Balances Accessories
Notes:_________________________________________________________________________________________